Procurement Personnel

System/Knoxville
		
	Mr. Blake Reagan, J.D.	
Director
breagan@tennessee.edu
865-974-3971
	Karen Binkley 
Small Business Liaison
kbinkley@utk.edu
865-974-2765
	Donna Holton
Procurement Assistant
dholton@tennessee.edu
865-974-3097


	Abbie Shellist
Associate Director
ashellis@utk.edu
865-974-3110

	Ryan Holliday, J.D.
Program Manager
ryanholliday@tennessee.edu
865-974-8293
	John T. McCampbell
Management Specialist I
jmccamp3@tennessee.edu
865-974-3626

	Sabrina Soltau, M.S., J.D. 
Assistant Director
scarlson@utk.edu
865-974-2117

	Casey Carrigan, J.D.
Contract Specialist
cspitzer@tennessee.edu
865-974-3115
	Brad New
Buyer
bnew@tennessee.edu
865-974-3108

	Jack Walker 
Software Solutions Manager
jwalk117@utk.edu
865-974-3160

	Amy Dudenbostel, M.S.
Buyer
adudenb1@utk.edu
865-974-8451
	Lisa Pate
Buyer
lpate@tennessee.edu
865-974-3101

	Billy (BJ) Roberts, M.S., M.B.A.
Financial Specialist
brober29@utk.edu
865-974-2569
	Jackie Haun
Buyer
jhaun4@tennessee.edu
865-974-3098
	



UT Chattanooga

	Melissa Hays
Director
melissa-hays@utc.edu
423-425-4714

	Sue Garrett
Surplus Specialist
sue-garrett@utc.edu
423-425-4732
	Anthony Storti
Surplus Coordinator
Anthony-storti@utc.edu
423-425-4732

	Victor Howell
Assistant Director
victor-howell@utc.edu
423-425-4462

	Jennifer Lansden
Buyer
jennifer-lansden@utc.edu
423-425-4463
	

	Kristen Johnson
Contracts Specialist
kristen-johnson01@utc.edu
423-425-1705
	Toya Nixon
Purchasing Specialist
toya-nixon@utc.edu
423-425-4461

	











UT Martin

	Lori Donavant
Director
ldonavant@utm.edu
731-881-7815
	Keith Lawrence
Buyer
klawren9@utm.edu
731-881-7815




UT Health Science Center

	Jonathan Lawshe
Director
jlawshe@uthsc.edu
901-448-2325

	Michelle Newman
Assistant Director
knewma13@uthsc.edu
901-448-7271

	Dianne Holmes
Purchasing Agent
dholmes2@uthsc.edu
901-448-7272

	Eric Richardson
Purchasing Agent
erichar9@uthsc.edu
901-448-5010

	Angela Waller
Senior Budget Assistant
awaller@uthsc.edu
901-448-7270

	Donna Daniel
Senior Buyer
ddanie17@uthsc.edu
901-448-2907

	Jim Randolph
Surplus Property Manager
jrandol3@uthsc.edu
901-448-2955
	Mike Smith 
Surplus Property Service Assistant
gsmith43@uthsc.edu
901-448-2550



